
Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 2A

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:21:04.45 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Indian Ridge MS 00:18:56.50 4

Riverside Middle School 00:28:45.91 3

Bel Air Middle School 00:18:23.32 2
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 2A

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:21:04.45 8 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 68 Andrew Alaniz 00:16:13.07 1

2 3 70 Isaac Armendariz-Marquez 00:16:14.25 2

3 10 69 Gian Alvarez 00:24:09.94 3

4 11 73 Michael Butler 00:24:19.48 4

5 12 72 Cole Butler 00:24:25.54 5

6 13 77 Alessio Sandoval 00:25:36.82 (6)

7 14 74 Sebastian Lopez 00:28:35.70 (7)
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 2A

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 86 Jose Gardea 7th 00:15:57.79 Indian Ridge MS

2 1 68 Andrew Alaniz 7th 00:16:13.07 Eastwood Middle School

3 2 70 Isaac Armendariz-Marquez 7th 00:16:14.25 Eastwood Middle School

4 0 2 David Alvarado 7th 00:17:47.39 Bel Air Middle School

5 0 146 Ryan Puente 7th 00:17:51.13 Riverside Middle School

6 0 13 Roberto Munoz 7th 00:18:59.26 Bel Air Middle School

7 0 87 Pablo Gonzalez 7th 00:19:51.30 Indian Ridge MS

8 0 90 Raul Serna 7th 00:19:58.08 Indian Ridge MS

9 0 88 Emmanuel Jaramillo 7th 00:19:58.84 Indian Ridge MS

10 3 69 Gian Alvarez 7th 00:24:09.94 Eastwood Middle School

11 4 73 Michael Butler 7th 00:24:19.48 Eastwood Middle School

12 5 72 Cole Butler 7th 00:24:25.54 Eastwood Middle School

13 (6) 77 Alessio Sandoval 7th 00:25:36.82 Eastwood Middle School

14 (7) 74 Sebastian Lopez 7th 00:28:35.70 Eastwood Middle School

15 0 145 Oscar Ojeda 7th 00:30:40.94 Riverside Middle School

16 0 76 Elijah Roberts 7th 00:34:33.92 Eastwood Middle School

17 0 143 Jorge Diaz Infante 7th 00:37:45.66 Riverside Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 2B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:15:22.42 2

ParklandMS 00:20:34.52 2

Ysleta Middle School 00:24:39.50 2

Del Valle Middle 00:32:42.65 2

Rio Bravo 00:18:13.46 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 2B

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 2B

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 48 Ian Campa 7th 00:15:21.73 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

2 0 49 Lluc Ribas 7th 00:15:23.12 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

3 0 124 Ismael Reyes 7th 00:18:13.46 Rio Bravo

4 0 107 Erick Ramirez 7th 00:18:50.70 ParklandMS

5 0 164 Jason Saldana 7th 00:20:52.18 Ysleta Middle School

6 0 108 Martin Varela 7th 00:22:18.34 ParklandMS

7 0 163 Bryan Martinez 7th 00:28:26.82 Ysleta Middle School

8 0 21 Evan Serna 7th 00:30:26.67 Del Valle Middle

9 0 20 Robert Munoz 7th 00:34:58.63 Del Valle Middle
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 2A

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:21:10.19 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Indian Ridge MS 00:18:53.86 2

Bel Air Middle School 00:23:33.80 2

Riverside Middle School 00:26:58.16 2
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 2A

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:21:10.19 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 82 Kylie Marquez 00:16:51.03 1

2 3 83 Paulina Martinez 00:18:41.89 2

3 4 78 Alana Aguirre 00:18:46.75 3

4 7 79 Hailey Cardona 00:25:27.41 4

5 8 84 Isabella Reyna 00:26:03.88 5
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 2A

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 82 Kylie Marquez 7th 00:16:51.03 Eastwood Middle School

2 0 92 Jessica Fino 7th 00:17:57.04 Indian Ridge MS

3 2 83 Paulina Martinez 7th 00:18:41.89 Eastwood Middle School

4 3 78 Alana Aguirre 7th 00:18:46.75 Eastwood Middle School

5 0 1 Angelique Aguilar 7th 00:19:34.78 Bel Air Middle School

6 0 93 Zoe O'hara 7th 00:19:50.68 Indian Ridge MS

7 4 79 Hailey Cardona 7th 00:25:27.41 Eastwood Middle School

8 5 84 Isabella Reyna 7th 00:26:03.88 Eastwood Middle School

9 0 140 Ava Gonzalez 7th 00:26:52.83 Riverside Middle School

10 0 126 Aileen Anguiano 7th 00:27:03.49 Riverside Middle School

11 0 19 Naomi Cabral 7th 00:27:32.81 Bel Air Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 2B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Desert View Middle School 00:21:09.93 28

2 ParklandMS 00:22:33.60 29

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:24:58.40 4

Ysleta Middle School 00:19:20.48 2

Rio Bravo 00:18:20.43 1

Del Valle Middle 00:24:04.16 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 2B

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Desert View Middle School 00:21:09.93 7 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 43 Alina Levario 00:19:39.55 2

2 8 44 Summer Trejo 00:20:16.57 5

3 9 36 Kailah Acosta 00:21:03.60 6

4 11 42 Vianey Hernandez 00:21:54.95 7

5 12 37 Kristina Butterfield 00:22:54.98 8

6 16 38 Renata Garcia-Gutierrez 00:26:58.72 (10)

7 17 39 Alexandra Gonzalez 00:27:05.74 (11)

2 ParklandMS 00:22:33.60 5 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 109 Alanyah Blanton 00:18:52.66 1

2 6 114 Rosa Salazar 00:19:55.85 3

3 7 112 Graciela Perez 00:20:07.68 4

4 15 113 Sofia Ramos 00:25:45.39 9

5 18 111 Jocelyn Nunez 00:28:06.44 12
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 2B

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 56 Sarah Marshall 7th 00:15:58.97 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

2 0 171 Ambrye Garcia 7th 00:16:52.44 Ysleta Middle School

3 0 125 Savanna Jurado 7th 00:18:20.43 Rio Bravo

4 1 109 Alanyah Blanton 7th 00:18:52.66 ParklandMS

5 2 43 Alina Levario 7th 00:19:39.55 Desert View Middle School

6 3 114 Rosa Salazar 7th 00:19:55.85 ParklandMS

7 4 112 Graciela Perez 7th 00:20:07.68 ParklandMS

8 5 44 Summer Trejo 7th 00:20:16.57 Desert View Middle School

9 6 36 Kailah Acosta 7th 00:21:03.60 Desert View Middle School

10 0 172 Emma Guzman 7th 00:21:48.52 Ysleta Middle School

11 7 42 Vianey Hernandez 7th 00:21:54.95 Desert View Middle School

12 8 37 Kristina Butterfield 7th 00:22:54.98 Desert View Middle School

13 0 54 Izabel Camacho 7th 00:23:11.56 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

14 0 22 April Gonzalez 7th 00:24:04.17 Del Valle Middle

15 9 113 Sofia Ramos 7th 00:25:45.39 ParklandMS

16 (10) 38 Renata Garcia-Gutierrez 7th 00:26:58.72 Desert View Middle School

17 (11) 39 Alexandra Gonzalez 7th 00:27:05.74 Desert View Middle School

18 12 111 Jocelyn Nunez 7th 00:28:06.44 ParklandMS

19 0 57 Violet Navitomskis 7th 00:28:08.88 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

20 0 55 Marbeth Maldonado 7th 00:32:34.20 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 2A

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Riverside Middle School 00:16:47.38 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastwood Middle School 00:17:11.94 4

Bel Air Middle School 00:16:45.34 2

Indian Ridge MS 00:15:05.21 2
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 2A

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Riverside Middle School 00:16:47.38 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 128 Pablo Fuentes 00:13:48.87 1

2 3 132 Tristan Rodriguez Castillo 00:14:33.47 2

3 6 130 Derek Montana 00:15:04.96 3

4 10 133 Jimmy Salinas 00:19:18.31 4

5 12 127 Richard Arellano 00:21:11.30 5
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 2A

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 11 Ameen Ibrahim 8th 00:12:53.21 Bel Air Middle School

2 1 128 Pablo Fuentes 8th 00:13:48.87 Riverside Middle School

3 2 132 Tristan Rodriguez Castillo 8th 00:14:33.47 Riverside Middle School

4 0 97 Mark Lopez 8th 00:14:36.34 Indian Ridge MS

5 0 63 Jacob Perez 8th 00:14:36.39 Eastwood Middle School

6 3 130 Derek Montana 8th 00:15:04.96 Riverside Middle School

7 0 99 Gael Marquez 8th 00:15:34.08 Indian Ridge MS

8 0 59 Alejandro Escalante 8th 00:15:57.31 Eastwood Middle School

9 0 58 Julius Dickerson 8th 00:16:30.11 Eastwood Middle School

10 4 133 Jimmy Salinas 8th 00:19:18.31 Riverside Middle School

11 0 3 Oscar Borges 8th 00:20:37.47 Bel Air Middle School

12 5 127 Richard Arellano 8th 00:21:11.30 Riverside Middle School

13 0 61 Ethan Lopez 8th 00:21:43.97 Eastwood Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 2B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 ParklandMS 00:16:16.03 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Del Valle Middle 00:19:28.23 4

Ysleta Middle School 00:15:43.12 3

Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:21:28.69 2
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 2B

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 ParklandMS 00:16:16.03 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 120 Dayshaun Jackson 00:14:18.37 1

2 4 123 Iskander Vargas 00:15:09.64 2

3 6 118 Ernest Crawford 00:15:45.90 3

4 9 122 Kaiven Mitoma 00:17:59.04 4

5 11 121 Daniel Martinez Guzman 00:18:07.18 5
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 2B

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 27 Evan Tovar 8th 00:12:57.04 Del Valle Middle

2 0 168 Emiliano Trinidad 8th 00:12:58.37 Ysleta Middle School

3 1 120 Dayshaun Jackson 8th 00:14:18.37 ParklandMS

4 2 123 Iskander Vargas 8th 00:15:09.64 ParklandMS

5 0 52 Marcos Madrid 8th 00:15:23.08 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

6 3 118 Ernest Crawford 8th 00:15:45.90 ParklandMS

7 0 165 Cesar Beltran 8th 00:16:29.34 Ysleta Middle School

8 0 166 Gerado Herrera 8th 00:17:41.65 Ysleta Middle School

9 4 122 Kaiven Mitoma 8th 00:17:59.04 ParklandMS

10 0 26 Aiden Serna 8th 00:18:05.70 Del Valle Middle

11 5 121 Daniel Martinez Guzman 8th 00:18:07.18 ParklandMS

12 0 25 Damian Ramirez 8th 00:20:09.44 Del Valle Middle

13 0 24 Xavier Gonzalez 8th 00:26:40.76 Del Valle Middle

14 0 51 Joaquin Madrid 8th 00:27:34.30 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 2A

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bel Air Middle School 00:20:04.23 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastwood Middle School 00:16:51.86 4

Riverside Middle School 00:24:50.91 4

Indian Ridge MS 00:24:29.23 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 2A

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bel Air Middle School 00:20:04.23 7 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 6 Damaris Cisneros 00:15:55.94 1

2 4 7 Yesenia Cisneros 00:15:57.62 2

3 6 14 Carolyna Noriega 00:17:36.41 3

4 8 16 Leslie Sosa Carrillo 00:22:31.28 4

5 14 9 Maryjane Garavito-Muela 00:28:19.90 5

6 15 8 Danika Dominguez 00:32:02.12 (6)

7 16 18 Sadie Ramos 00:32:10.82 (7)
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 2A

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 67 Adelynn Rodriguez 8th 00:12:29.70 Eastwood Middle School

2 0 64 Elizabeth Aguirre 8th 00:15:43.88 Eastwood Middle School

3 1 6 Damaris Cisneros 8th 00:15:55.94 Bel Air Middle School

4 2 7 Yesenia Cisneros 8th 00:15:57.62 Bel Air Middle School

5 0 66 Isabella Lopez 8th 00:17:22.06 Eastwood Middle School

6 3 14 Carolyna Noriega 8th 00:17:36.41 Bel Air Middle School

7 0 65 Daphne Chavez 8th 00:21:51.81 Eastwood Middle School

8 4 16 Leslie Sosa Carrillo 8th 00:22:31.28 Bel Air Middle School

9 0 138 Sarai Obregon 8th 00:23:51.09 Riverside Middle School

10 0 137 Biannca Marquez 8th 00:24:04.90 Riverside Middle School

11 0 103 Genesis Vasquez 8th 00:24:29.23 Indian Ridge MS

12 0 134 Andrea Castillo 8th 00:25:25.82 Riverside Middle School

13 0 135 Daniela Castillo 8th 00:26:01.82 Riverside Middle School

14 5 9 Maryjane Garavito-Muela 8th 00:28:19.90 Bel Air Middle School

15 (6) 8 Danika Dominguez 8th 00:32:02.12 Bel Air Middle School

16 (7) 18 Sadie Ramos 8th 00:32:10.82 Bel Air Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 2B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Del Valle Middle 00:21:16.34 4

Ysleta Middle School 00:16:37.30 1

Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:17:24.53 1

ParklandMS 00:17:59.68 1

Desert View Middle School 00:25:56.76 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 2B

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 2B

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 169 Cristina Herrera 8th 00:16:37.30 Ysleta Middle School

2 0 53 Samantha Anchondo 8th 00:17:24.53 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

3 0 115 Heidy Rubio 8th 00:17:59.69 ParklandMS

4 0 28 Jocelyn Carranza 8th 00:19:28.80 Del Valle Middle

5 0 30 Patsy Jasso 8th 00:21:22.93 Del Valle Middle

6 0 33 Lorely Rodriguez 8th 00:21:50.51 Del Valle Middle

7 0 29 Gabriela Hernandez 8th 00:22:23.15 Del Valle Middle

8 0 35 Jacqueline Ortiz 8th 00:25:56.77 Desert View Middle School
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ActiveReports Document
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 1A

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Indian Ridge MS 00:19:26.26 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Desert View Middle School 00:19:45.04 2

Bel Air Middle School 00:17:47.67 2

Del Valle Middle 00:33:35.51 2

Rio Bravo 00:22:57.69 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 1A
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Indian Ridge MS 00:19:26.26 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 87 Pablo Gonzalez 00:17:33.08 1
2 4 86 Jose Gardea 00:17:37.68 2
3 6 88 Emmanuel Jaramillo 00:20:35.84 3
4 7 91 Jacob Terrazas 00:20:35.84 4
5 8 90 Raul Serna 00:20:48.84 5



ActiveReports Document
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 1A
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 46 Darian Hernandez 7th 00:16:38.49 Desert View Middle School
2 0 2 David Alvarado 7th 00:17:07.32 Bel Air Middle School
3 1 87 Pablo Gonzalez 7th 00:17:33.08 Indian Ridge MS
4 2 86 Jose Gardea 7th 00:17:37.68 Indian Ridge MS
5 0 13 Roberto Munoz 7th 00:18:28.02 Bel Air Middle School
6 3 88 Emmanuel Jaramillo 7th 00:20:35.84 Indian Ridge MS
7 4 91 Jacob Terrazas 7th 00:20:35.84 Indian Ridge MS
8 5 90 Raul Serna 7th 00:20:48.84 Indian Ridge MS
9 0 45 Michael Baranyay 7th 00:22:51.60 Desert View Middle School
10 0 124 Ismael Reyes 7th 00:22:57.69 Rio Bravo
11 0 21 Evan Serna 7th 00:28:49.72 Del Valle Middle
12 0 20 Robert Munoz 7th 00:38:21.29 Del Valle Middle
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 1B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:20:56.84 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Riverside Middle School 00:25:20.42 4

Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:14:52.49 1

Ysleta Middle School 00:18:48.21 1

ParklandMS 00:24:25.66 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 1B
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Eastwood Middle School 00:20:56.84 9 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 68 Andrew Alaniz 00:17:00.17 1
2 4 71 Sylas Bryant 00:17:22.27 2
3 6 70 Isaac Armendariz-Marquez 00:18:03.83 3
4 9 69 Gian Alvarez 00:25:10.52 4
5 10 73 Michael Butler 00:27:07.41 5
6 11 77 Alessio Sandoval 00:27:48.96 (6)
7 13 72 Cole Butler 00:35:39.87 (7)
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Vista Hills Park 2 mile 7th Boys Meet 1B
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 49 Lluc Ribas 7th 00:14:52.49 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
2 1 68 Andrew Alaniz 7th 00:17:00.17 Eastwood Middle School
3 0 147 Adam Valdiviezo 7th 00:17:15.47 Riverside Middle School
4 2 71 Sylas Bryant 7th 00:17:22.27 Eastwood Middle School
5 0 146 Ryan Puente 7th 00:17:49.24 Riverside Middle School
6 3 70 Isaac Armendariz-Marquez 7th 00:18:03.83 Eastwood Middle School
7 0 164 Jason Saldana 7th 00:18:48.21 Ysleta Middle School
8 0 108 Martin Varela 7th 00:24:25.66 ParklandMS
9 4 69 Gian Alvarez 7th 00:25:10.52 Eastwood Middle School
10 5 73 Michael Butler 7th 00:27:07.41 Eastwood Middle School
11 (6) 77 Alessio Sandoval 7th 00:27:48.96 Eastwood Middle School
12 0 145 Oscar Ojeda 7th 00:29:44.26 Riverside Middle School
13 (7) 72 Cole Butler 7th 00:35:39.87 Eastwood Middle School
14 0 74 Sebastian Lopez 7th 00:35:40.32 Eastwood Middle School
15 0 143 Jorge Diaz Infante 7th 00:36:32.71 Riverside Middle School
16 0 76 Elijah Roberts 7th 00:37:59.88 Eastwood Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 1A

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Desert View Middle School 00:22:26.23 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Bel Air Middle School 00:28:37.28 4

Indian Ridge MS 00:19:16.79 2

Del Valle Middle 00:29:05.80 2

Rio Bravo 00:19:38.19 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 1A
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Desert View Middle School 00:22:26.23 8 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 44 Summer Trejo 00:19:33.67 1
2 6 36 Kailah Acosta 00:21:37.82 2
3 8 37 Kristina Butterfield 00:23:14.18 3
4 9 42 Vianey Hernandez 00:23:24.89 4
5 10 43 Alina Levario 00:24:20.56 5
6 11 38 Renata Garcia-Gutierrez 00:28:10.34 (6)
7 13 41 Margarita(Daisy) Hernandez 00:29:33.37 (7)
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 1A
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 92 Jessica Fino 7th 00:17:18.02 Indian Ridge MS
2 0 1 Angelique Aguilar 7th 00:19:01.84 Bel Air Middle School
3 1 44 Summer Trejo 7th 00:19:33.67 Desert View Middle School
4 0 125 Savanna Jurado 7th 00:19:38.19 Rio Bravo
5 0 93 Zoe O'hara 7th 00:21:15.55 Indian Ridge MS
6 2 36 Kailah Acosta 7th 00:21:37.82 Desert View Middle School
7 0 22 April  Gonzalez 7th 00:22:14.17 Del Valle Middle
8 3 37 Kristina Butterfield 7th 00:23:14.18 Desert View Middle School
9 4 42 Vianey Hernandez 7th 00:23:24.89 Desert View Middle School
10 5 43 Alina Levario 7th 00:24:20.56 Desert View Middle School
11 (6) 38 Renata Garcia-Gutierrez 7th 00:28:10.34 Desert View Middle School
12 0 19 Naomi Cabral 7th 00:29:32.72 Bel Air Middle School
13 (7) 41 Margarita(Daisy) Hernandez 7th 00:29:33.37 Desert View Middle School
14 0 39 Alexandra Gonzalez 7th 00:29:51.16 Desert View Middle School
15 0 15 Denay Sansores 7th 00:30:29.63 Bel Air Middle School
16 0 4 Monday Douglas 7th 00:35:24.92 Bel Air Middle School
17 0 23 Rocio Ruiz 7th 00:35:57.44 Del Valle Middle
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 1B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Young Women's Leadership Academy 00:20:50.85 26
2 Eastwood Middle School 00:22:34.71 33

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:25:21.76 4

ParklandMS 00:22:02.35 4

Ysleta Middle School 00:21:47.07 2

Riverside Middle School 00:29:10.75 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 1B
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Young Women's Leadership Academy 00:20:50.85 8 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 154 Adelina Martel 00:15:01.36 1
2 8 149 Bella Caballero 00:20:20.36 4
3 10 148 Emma Bracamontes 00:22:15.10 6
4 11 152 Regan Hernandez 00:22:21.70 7
5 13 157 Harlee Villalobos 00:24:15.75 8
6 14 153 Renata Hernandez 00:24:17.61 (9)
7 16 156 Isabella Rosales 00:25:11.64 (10)

2 Eastwood Middle School 00:22:34.71 6 33
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 82 Kylie Marquez 00:17:38.65 2
2 7 78 Alana Aguirre 00:20:00.88 3
3 9 83 Paulina Martinez 00:21:44.43 5
4 17 79 Hailey Cardona 00:25:50.44 11
5 21 84 Isabella Reyna 00:27:39.16 12
6 24 80 Mia Devora 00:32:46.59 (13)
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 7th Girls Meet 1B
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 154 Adelina Martel 7th 00:15:01.36 Young Women's Leadership Academy
2 0 56 Sarah Marshall 7th 00:15:19.85 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
3 0 171 Ambrye Garcia 7th 00:17:15.44 Ysleta Middle School
4 2 82 Kylie Marquez 7th 00:17:38.65 Eastwood Middle School
5 0 109 Alanyah Blanton 7th 00:19:06.42 ParklandMS
6 0 112 Graciela Perez 7th 00:19:59.03 ParklandMS
7 3 78 Alana Aguirre 7th 00:20:00.88 Eastwood Middle School
8 4 149 Bella Caballero 7th 00:20:20.36 Young Women's Leadership Academy
9 5 83 Paulina Martinez 7th 00:21:44.43 Eastwood Middle School
10 6 148 Emma Bracamontes 7th 00:22:15.10 Young Women's Leadership Academy
11 7 152 Regan Hernandez 7th 00:22:21.70 Young Women's Leadership Academy
12 0 114 Rosa Salazar 7th 00:23:06.13 ParklandMS
13 8 157 Harlee Villalobos 7th 00:24:15.75 Young Women's Leadership Academy
14 (9) 153 Renata Hernandez 7th 00:24:17.61 Young Women's Leadership Academy
15 0 54 Izabel Camacho 7th 00:24:55.63 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
16 (10) 156 Isabella Rosales 7th 00:25:11.64 Young Women's Leadership Academy
17 11 79 Hailey Cardona 7th 00:25:50.44 Eastwood Middle School
18 0 113 Sofia Ramos 7th 00:25:57.83 ParklandMS
19 0 172 Emma Guzman 7th 00:26:18.71 Ysleta Middle School
20 0 57 Violet Navitomskis 7th 00:26:58.07 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
21 12 84 Isabella Reyna 7th 00:27:39.16 Eastwood Middle School
22 0 126 Aileen Anguiano 7th 00:29:10.75 Riverside Middle School
23 0 150 Abbey Castro 7th 00:31:02.58 Young Women's Leadership Academy
24 (13) 80 Mia Devora 7th 00:32:46.59 Eastwood Middle School
25 0 55 Marbeth Maldonado 7th 00:34:13.47 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 1A

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Del Valle Middle 00:20:00.70 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Bel Air Middle School 00:19:53.41 4

Indian Ridge MS 00:15:54.76 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 1A
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Del Valle Middle 00:20:00.70 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 27 Evan Tovar 00:13:10.61 1
2 4 173 Julian Amparan 00:17:21.22 2
3 5 26 Aiden Serna 00:20:08.99 3
4 6 25 Damian Ramirez 00:20:24.80 4
5 10 24 Xavier Gonzalez 00:28:57.87 5
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 1A
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 27 Evan Tovar 8th 00:13:10.61 Del Valle Middle
2 0 11 Ameen Ibrahim 8th 00:13:12.57 Bel Air Middle School
3 0 97 Mark Lopez 8th 00:15:54.76 Indian Ridge MS
4 2 173 Julian Amparan 8th 00:17:21.22 Del Valle Middle
5 3 26 Aiden Serna 8th 00:20:08.99 Del Valle Middle
6 4 25 Damian Ramirez 8th 00:20:24.80 Del Valle Middle
7 0 174 Joaquin Garcia K 00:21:19.92 Bel Air Middle School
8 0 3 Oscar Borges 8th 00:21:34.31 Bel Air Middle School
9 0 17 JoseLuis Trujillo 8th 00:23:26.85 Bel Air Middle School
10 5 24 Xavier Gonzalez 8th 00:28:57.87 Del Valle Middle
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 1B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 ParklandMS 00:16:01.71 24
2 Riverside Middle School 00:17:10.64 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Eastwood Middle School 00:17:58.91 4

Ysleta Middle School 00:15:28.57 3

Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:22:55.98 2
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 1B
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 ParklandMS 00:16:01.71 6 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 120 Dayshaun Jackson 00:14:14.55 2
2 4 123 Iskander Vargas 00:14:20.69 3
3 9 118 Ernest Crawford 00:15:58.52 5
4 10 117 Ayden Blanco 00:17:24.98 6
5 13 121 Daniel Martinez Guzman 00:18:09.84 8
6 18 122 Kaiven Mitoma 00:20:04.95 (11)

2 Riverside Middle School 00:17:10.64 6 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 128 Pablo Fuentes 00:13:42.78 1
2 7 132 Tristan Rodriguez Castillo 00:15:22.22 4
3 12 130 Derek Montana 00:17:59.10 7
4 16 133 Jimmy Salinas 00:18:53.95 9
5 17 127 Richard Arellano 00:19:55.14 10
6 20 129 Joshua Lopez 00:27:21.83 (12)
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Boys Meet 1B
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 168 Emiliano Trinidad 8th 00:13:06.39 Ysleta Middle School
2 1 128 Pablo Fuentes 8th 00:13:42.78 Riverside Middle School
3 2 120 Dayshaun Jackson 8th 00:14:14.55 ParklandMS
4 3 123 Iskander Vargas 8th 00:14:20.69 ParklandMS
5 0 63 Jacob Perez 8th 00:14:26.08 Eastwood Middle School
6 0 165 Cesar Beltran 8th 00:14:48.23 Ysleta Middle School
7 4 132 Tristan Rodriguez Castillo 8th 00:15:22.22 Riverside Middle School
8 0 59 Alejandro Escalante 8th 00:15:45.01 Eastwood Middle School
9 5 118 Ernest Crawford 8th 00:15:58.52 ParklandMS
10 6 117 Ayden Blanco 8th 00:17:24.98 ParklandMS
11 0 58 Julius Dickerson 8th 00:17:56.57 Eastwood Middle School
12 7 130 Derek Montana 8th 00:17:59.10 Riverside Middle School
13 8 121 Daniel Martinez Guzman 8th 00:18:09.84 ParklandMS
14 0 52 Marcos Madrid 8th 00:18:29.32 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
15 0 166 Gerado Herrera 8th 00:18:31.09 Ysleta Middle School
16 9 133 Jimmy Salinas 8th 00:18:53.95 Riverside Middle School
17 10 127 Richard Arellano 8th 00:19:55.14 Riverside Middle School
18 (11) 122 Kaiven Mitoma 8th 00:20:04.95 ParklandMS
19 0 61 Ethan Lopez 8th 00:23:47.99 Eastwood Middle School
20 (12) 129 Joshua Lopez 8th 00:27:21.83 Riverside Middle School
21 0 51 Joaquin Madrid 8th 00:27:22.65 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 1A

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bel Air Middle School 00:19:37.00 16
2 Del Valle Middle 00:25:21.04 43

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Indian Ridge MS 00:27:57.06 3
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 1A
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bel Air Middle School 00:19:37.00 7 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 7 Yesenia Cisneros 00:16:37.38 1
2 2 6 Damaris Cisneros 00:16:38.42 2
3 3 14 Carolyna Noriega 00:19:10.91 3
4 4 10 Melissa Gonzalez 00:22:00.70 4
5 7 16 Leslie Sosa Carrillo 00:23:37.58 6
6 8 18 Sadie Ramos 00:23:52.87 (7)
7 14 8 Danika Dominguez 00:30:59.99 (12)

2 Del Valle Middle 00:25:21.04 5 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 28 Jocelyn Carranza 00:22:45.50 5
2 9 33 Lorely Rodriguez 00:24:18.77 8
3 10 34 Sahara Torres 00:24:36.52 9
4 12 29 Gabriela Hernandez 00:27:31.37 10
5 13 30 Patsy Jasso 00:27:33.03 11
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 1A
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7 Yesenia Cisneros 8th 00:16:37.38 Bel Air Middle School
2 2 6 Damaris Cisneros 8th 00:16:38.42 Bel Air Middle School
3 3 14 Carolyna Noriega 8th 00:19:10.91 Bel Air Middle School
4 4 10 Melissa Gonzalez 8th 00:22:00.70 Bel Air Middle School
5 5 28 Jocelyn Carranza 8th 00:22:45.50 Del Valle Middle
6 0 104 Ashley Young 8th 00:23:12.87 Indian Ridge MS
7 6 16 Leslie Sosa Carrillo 8th 00:23:37.58 Bel Air Middle School
8 (7) 18 Sadie Ramos 8th 00:23:52.87 Bel Air Middle School
9 8 33 Lorely Rodriguez 8th 00:24:18.77 Del Valle Middle
10 9 34 Sahara Torres 8th 00:24:36.52 Del Valle Middle
11 0 103 Genesis Vasquez 8th 00:26:54.68 Indian Ridge MS
12 10 29 Gabriela Hernandez 8th 00:27:31.37 Del Valle Middle
13 11 30 Patsy Jasso 8th 00:27:33.03 Del Valle Middle
14 (12) 8 Danika Dominguez 8th 00:30:59.99 Bel Air Middle School
15 0 102 Geselle Murphy 8th 00:33:43.62 Indian Ridge MS
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 1B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Riverside Middle School 00:25:19.56 15

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Eastwood Middle School 00:17:07.03 4

Young Women's Leadership 

Academy

00:23:30.33 4

Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:16:29.96 1

ParklandMS 00:16:45.51 1

Ysleta Middle School 00:17:34.95 1
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 1B
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Riverside Middle School 00:25:19.56 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 137 Biannca Marquez 00:23:26.28 1
2 12 138 Sarai Obregon 00:23:36.80 2
3 13 135 Daniela Castillo 00:25:56.50 3
4 14 134 Andrea Castillo 00:26:31.95 4
5 15 136 Deserae Fierro 00:27:06.28 5
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Vista Hills Park 2 Mile 8th Girls Meet 1B
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 67 Adelynn Rodriguez 8th 00:12:59.20 Eastwood Middle School
2 0 64 Elizabeth Aguirre 8th 00:15:35.17 Eastwood Middle School
3 0 53 Samantha Anchondo 8th 00:16:29.96 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
4 0 115 Heidy Rubio 8th 00:16:45.51 ParklandMS
5 0 169 Cristina Herrera 8th 00:17:34.95 Ysleta Middle School
6 0 66 Isabella Lopez 8th 00:18:13.84 Eastwood Middle School
7 0 161 Keira Martinez 8th 00:20:41.49 Young Women's Leadership Academy
8 0 65 Daphne Chavez 8th 00:21:39.92 Eastwood Middle School
9 0 162 Brooke Navidomskis 8th 00:22:51.66 Young Women's Leadership Academy
10 0 160 Kitzia Garcia 8th 00:23:18.30 Young Women's Leadership Academy
11 1 137 Biannca Marquez 8th 00:23:26.28 Riverside Middle School
12 2 138 Sarai Obregon 8th 00:23:36.80 Riverside Middle School
13 3 135 Daniela Castillo 8th 00:25:56.50 Riverside Middle School
14 4 134 Andrea Castillo 8th 00:26:31.95 Riverside Middle School
15 5 136 Deserae Fierro 8th 00:27:06.28 Riverside Middle School
16 0 159 Sarah Galindo 8th 00:27:09.88 Young Women's Leadership Academy
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